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Helping you is what we do

905-877-8262

www.MONCKTON.ca

CHRISTINE
MONCKTON

SALES REPRESENTATIVE

416-420-6662

COMING SOON!

Situated on a premium
lot, 3 bedroom, semi-
detached home. Open
concept design, mas-
ter has ensuite. Single
car garage. Great loca-
tion. Don’t delay!

For a Virtual Tour of these and other fine homes visit
www.SusanLougheed.com

LOCAL AND WORLDWIDE EXPOSURE FOR YOUR HOME
905-877-8262

BROKER (H.B.A., Dip. Ed)

SUSANLOUGHEED

I donate a portion from every purchase & sale to the Royal LePage Shelter Foundation

* Custom-built
bungalow on 1.5 A
* 3+2 bdrs &
3 baths * Open
concept family
room-kitchen w/
granite, extended
cabinets &
fireplace * Large

living/dining area * Also features: 9’ ceilings, hardwood &
ceramic floors, crown moulding, California Shutters,
upgraded trim & hardware * Professionally landscaped
& private treed-lot w/pool * Drive-shed/workshop w/office *

Lower level has in-law suite w/sep. entrance * $849,900

Immaculate home
w/lots of updates *
Renovated eat-in
kitchen overlooks
family room w/
f loor-to-cei l ing

fireplace & panoramic ravine views * W/O to tired-deck
& ravine * Bright & open finished lower level w/lots of
storage * Also features: renovated washroom,
hardwood, pot lights & 5 bay windows * Includes:
7 appliances, C/air & vac, and more! * $519,900

SPECTACULAR RAVINE SETTING

NEw PRICE

OPEN HOUSE: 2-4 SUNDAY OCT 6TH
25 SANDALwOOD DR, BALLINAFAD

Barb
McLeod Sales Representative

905-877-8262
www.barbmcleod.ca

CUSTOM HOME
ON EXCEPTIONAL

10.1 ACRES
Just north of Georgetown *
Updated kitchen w/granite
counters, backsplash & s/s
appliances * Stunning great
room w/vaulted ceiling &
stone F/P * Open concept
living/dining area * Large
master w/ensuite & walk-in

closet * Fully finishedW/O basement * Landscaped w/pond,
apple orchard & gardens * Also features: garage & workshop,
hardwood floors, new carpet, freshly painted * $1,190,000
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Sales Representative

B 905.877.8262
C 416.432.2009
E michellebell@cogeco.ca
W www.michellebell.ca

BELL

Family Friendly Street
Cute 3 +1 bedroom back
split on a family friendly
street walking distance to
schools and shops. Perfect
for the first time buyer or
family. Main floor features
open concept kitchen and
living room with laminate
flooring and access from

house to garage. Three spacious bedrooms all with laminate
flooring, above grade family room with walk out to patio and
back yard, lots of room for the kids to play! Located minutes to
the 407. Won’t last long, call today for more details!

Michelle

Exclusive

"Moving Beyond Expectations"

Direct:
416-919-9802

Office:
905-877-8262

ddilbey@royallepage.ca
www.ddilbey.com

5 Minute

Call Bac
k
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SCHOOL HOUSE - ERIN
One of a kind 1400 SF home nestled on a mature
treed 165x115 ft lot. Wood stove enhances the
ambiance of an open concept living space
featuring main flr laundry and 2nd flr loft/library.
Many updates septic/hydro/furnace/shingles/
drilled well with new windows in Nov plus giving
you the chance to enhance this captivating
property. Paved Rd. MLS# X2750888

$314,900

PERFECT FAMILY HOME – ERIN
Lots of room awaits you inside this updated
4-bedroom/2-bath brick home on a 70x133 ft lot.
Classic formal living room, traditional dining
room & cozy family rm w/FP. Updated Kitchen
w/SS appl’s & walk out to a gracious deck &
fenced yard. 2nd flr hrdwd flrs & laundry. Fin’d
bsmnt. 2 car garage. Great location. Updated
shingles, windows, furnace, CAC & more.

MLS# X2742444

$399,900

OPEN HOUSE SUN 2 TO 4PM
26 SCOTCH ST., ERIN

® Trademark owned & controlled by The Canadian Real
Estate Association used under license

MILTON
905-878-8101

www.LLRealEstateTeam.ca
GEORGETOWN 905-877-8262

MISSISSAUGA
905-821-3200

FABULOUS SEMI!
Open concept, hardwood in living room. $332,900

$659,900

BRING THE IN-LAWS!
Separate entrance , great location! $409,500

YOUR DREAM HOME AWAITS!
Stunning bungalow w/backyard oasis. $1,495,000

LOOKING FOR A TIME SHARE?
Membership with Vacation Inn Resort. $5,000

EASY TO LOVE!
Quiet, family friendly street, 4 bdrms. $469,900

OPEN HOUSE SUN 2-4p.m.
14212 EIGHTH LINE, H.H.

QUIET CRESCENT LOCATION!
Freshly painted 3 bedroom backsplit. $349,900

PRESTIGIOUS LOCATION!
Ravine, near trails, updated kit., i/g pool $659,900

$675,000
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